2013 Mebane on the Move 10K 9/14/2013 Road Race

Age C Place
Female

10to 19
19
32

20to 29
24
34
42
43
64
67
68
72
77
78
91
95A
100
111
115
118

30to 39
28
33
44
49
53
60
63
71
74
76
79
81
86
90
94
96
97
98
101

Bib

602
796

790
721
791
798
708
735
794
605
725
719
776
740
793
749
705
773

752
743
756
733
778
761
766
611
769
727
772
601
781
736
606
724
608
750
610

Name

Galey, Mary
Carter, Megan

Windes, Emily
Mortensen, Heidi
Stevenson, Rachel
Windes, Amanda
Costello, Lydia
Langlois, Paola
Brown, Julie
walker, alarie
Sprecher, Natalie
Johann, Fiona
Shanlever, Ashley L
Quinby, Ellen
Hennen, Kelsey
Costello, Sarah
Blackburn, Jessica
Mickens, Sara

Scroggins, Yohanna
Toper, Melissa
Bronson, Jessica
King, English
Story, Jennifer
Edwards, Tynita
Hicks, Jillian
merritt, stephanie
Johnston, Laura
Villa-Torres, Laura
McCoy, Lisa
Thorpe, Aaron
Webb, Ashley
Lawson, Merissa
bechham, deanna
Shotwell, Jeanette
harrison, sayward
Jordan, Pam
Watkins, shelley

F16
F16

F25
F29
F25
F23
F23
F27
F25
F24
F24
F23
F29
F27
F21
F24
F23
F26

f33
F35
F35
F34
F37
F38
F32
F38
F37
F32
F32
F33
F30
F35
F39
F38
F32
F32
F32

City State

Burlington NC
Burlington NC

DURHAM NC
Durham NC
Mebane NC
Mebane NC
Haw River NC
Elon NC
BURLINGTON NC
Yanceyville NC
Durham NC
Hillsborough NC
Burlington NC
Mebane NC
Whitsett NC
Haw River NC
Mebane NC
Mebane NC

Haw River NC
GRAHAM NC
Hillsborough NC
Hillsborough NC
Mebane NC
Hurdle Mills NC
Mebane NC
Hillsborough NC
Mebane NC
Chapel Hill NC
Hillsborough NC
Gibsonville NC
Wilmington NC
BURLINGTON NC
Mebane NC
Hillsborough NC
Mebane NC
Burlington NC
Cary NC

AG Place

1of2
20f2

1of15
2 0of 15
30f15
4 of 15
5 of 15
6 of 15
7 of 15
8 of 15
9 of 15
10 of 15
11 of 15
11A of 16
12 of 15
13 of 15
14 of 15
15 of 15

1 of 27
2 of 27
3 of 27
4 of 27
5 of 27
6 of 27
7 of 27
8 of 27
9 of 27
10 of 27
11 of 27
12 of 27
13 of 27
14 of 27
15 of 27
16 of 27
17 of 27
18 of 27
19 of 27

Time

48:04.99
50:44.25

48:50.96
50:50.25
52:32.99
52:34.46
57:03.49
57:40.24
57:48.21
58:42.99
59:29.49
59:29.74
01:02:23.45
01:04:22.00
01:05:20.74
01:09:31.24
01:09:56.54
01:12:41.74

49:39.20
50:44.45
53:07.96
54:02.74
54:25.24
56:31.46
56:55.99
58:39.45
59:02.71
59:22.24
59:40.74
59:58.77
01:00:43.00
01:01:56.75
01:03:03.99
01:04:23.49
01:04:26.49
01:04:40.70
01:05:45.21



102
106
107
108
109
113
117
121
40 to 49
11
35
37
47
50
54
62
66
75
80
82
88
103
104
119
50 to 59
46
65
83
92
120
60 to 69
29
93
116
Male

Oto9
73
10to 19
2
15
57
20 to 29

10

764
713
762
771
720
718
716
704

626
625
745
748
789
779
729
739
711
620
622
707
607
609
765

741
730
617
757
612

627
755
715

768

604
614
613

726
751

Granata, Jodi
Edwards, Sarah
Elliott, Stacy
Marshall, Allyson
Johnson, Jessica
Hudson, Tara
Guttman, Dawn
Barnhart, Cassandra

harmon, teresa
galian, andrea
Wileman, Lynda
Berrien, Kate
Squires, Hope
Taylor, Barbara
Boswell, Ingrid
Oberleithner, Angelica
Dodson, Christy
brown , katy

walker, becky
Broderick, Katherine
rivers, julie
BOWDEN, TRACY
Heinemeier, Sarah

Smith, Susan
Busby, Wendy
florence, sandi
Buhrke, Robin
evans, donna

mcadams, helen
Boone, Joan
Guttman, Barbara

Johnston, Jack

lynn, timmy
rodriguez, christian
shields, trenton

VanBruggen, Mitch
Powell, James

F37
F32
F37
F33
F30
F35
F38
F36

F41
F40
F43
F43
F41
F43
F41
Fa4
F40
F43
F46
F49
F47
F47
F43

F55
F56
F51
F58
57

F60
F60
F60

M9

m17
M15
M15

M27
M26

Hillsborough NC
BURLINGTON NC
Durham NC
Durham NC
Mebane NC
GRAHAM NC
Mebane NC
Mebane NC

Hillsborough NC
Mebane NC
Hillsborough NC
Hillsborough NC
Raleigh NC
Mebane NC
Mebane NC
DURHAM NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Mebane NC
Durham NC
BURLINGTON NC
GRAHAM NC
Durham NC

Mebane NC
Cary NC

Mebane NC
Durham NC

Raleigh NC
Efland NC
Mebane NC

Mebane NC

Mebane NC
Burlington NC
BURLINGTON NC

DURHAM NC
Apex NC

20 of 27
21 of 27
22 of 27
23 of 27
24 of 27
25 of 27
26 of 27
27 of 27

1of15
2 0of 15
3of 15
4 of 15
5 of 15
6 of 15
7 of 15
8 of 15
9 of 15
10 of 15
11 of 15
12 of 15
13 of 15
14 of 15
15 of 15

lof5
20f5
3of5
4 0of 5
50f5

1of3
20f3
30f3

lof1l

1of3
20f3
30f3

1of7
20f7

01:05:48.21
01:06:50.74
01:07:32.45
01:08:47.78
01:09:01.78
01:09:47.49
01:12:10.29
01:18:42.99

45:11.46
50:56.25
51:25.49
53:53.25
54:09.00
54:29.95
56:50.49
57:18.99
59:17.51
59:58.20
01:00:10.24
01:00:52.24
01:06:04.46
01:06:04.99
01:14:48.00

53:17.99
57:11.50
01:00:10.47
01:02:35.24
01:15:54.99

50:17.24
01:02:53.45
01:12:10.00

58:50.75

37:56.45
47:34.49
56:22.70

34:03.95
43:40.21



30to 39

40 to 49

50 to 59

36
38
41
55
112

7
9
17
31
51
52
69
85
87
105
114

110

12
14
18
20
23
25
26
30

767
799
758
702
777

734
710
797
616
760
763
619
731
747
746
703

774
624
603
788
792
742
737
782
783
621
618
709
623
759
784
722

786
775
728
706
753
754
780
712
714

Jingozian, Jim
Clark, Michael
Cox, Josh
Adams, Russ
Southern, Jordan

King, Stephen
Divaris, Kimon
Gray, Steven
Welch, Jeffrey
Edwards, Kevin
Goddard, Michael
Caulder, Nathan
Cardenas, Victor
Bergeron, David
Adams, Matthew
Barnes, Glenn

Mignosa, John
mcdonald, trey
Dixon , Brett
Squires, Chris
Cole, James
Stiegler, Peter
Maxim, Jeff
Besch, Matt
Brown, Roney
phillips , chuck
Wintringham, David
DePeal, Thomas
Davis, Stan
Dougherty, James
Cavalieri, John
Myers, Gregory

Meador, Aubrey
Prabucki, Bernard
Will, Roch

Blake, John
Willets, Gene
allman, steven m
Voshell, Joe
Earhart, Robert
Fox, J. Mark

M27
M26
M28
M29
M21

M34
M32
M35
M39
M39
M32
M38
M30
M37
M34
M36

M42
m44
M43
M47
M42
M46
M43
M40
M42
M44
M49
M46
M42
M41
M47
M43

M52
M51
M57
M55
M53
M53
M55
M50
M56

Hillsborough NC
Chapel Hill NC
Mebane NC
Whitsett NC
Haw River NC

Hillsborough NC
Chapel Hill NC
Mebane NC
Elon NC
Hurdle Mills NC
Mebane NC
Burlington NC
Burlington NC
Mebane NC
Mebane NC
GRAHAM NC

Mebane NC
BURLINGTON NC
Greensboro NC
Raleigh NC
Mebane NC
DURHAM NC
Mebane NC
DURHAM NC
Durham NC
Gibsonville NC
BURLINGTON NC
Durham NC

Haw River NC
Carrboro NC
Mebane NC

Cary NC

Mebane NC
Carrboro NC
Mebane NC
Chapel Hill NC
BURLINGTON NC
Durham NC
Durham NC
Mebane NC
Burlington NC

3of7
40f 7
50f7
60of 7
7of7

lofll
20f11
3of11
40f 11
50f 11
6 of 11
7of 11
8of11
9of 11
10 of 11
11of11

1of 16
20f 16
30of 16
4 0of 16
5 of 16
6 of 16
7 of 16
8 of 16
9 of 16
10 of 16
11 of 16
12 of 16
13 of 16
14 of 16
15 of 16
16 of 16

lof14
20f 14
30fl14
4 0of 14
50f 14
6 of 14
7 of 14
8 of 14
90f14

51:07.24
51:35.49
52:31.74
54:38.49
01:09:34.24

41:06.21
42:25.20
48:00.49
50:32.95
54:10.95
54:18.99
58:01.74
01:00:27.45
01:00:50.99
01:06:24.74
01:09:49.74

38:19.95
39:13.99
40:17.45
40:34.45
45:27.24
47:35.24
48:24.45
53:10.45
54:50.99
56:29.24
56:29.25
58:23.74
01:00:12.70
01:04:12.45
01:05:06.25
01:09:10.74

42:20.95
45:23.74
47:32.96
48:02.96
48:19.20
48:50.21
49:00.96
49:08.99
50:26.49



39
40
48
61
89
60 to 69
22
27

800
717
615
723
795

744
770

Reitzel, Butch
Harris, Anthony
McCloskey, Gary
Phillips, Paul
Rivera, Ted

Trevino, Polo

Kohrman, Richard
121

m51
M52
M57
M58
M52

M60
M65

Liberty NC
GRAHAM NC
Hillsborough NC
Roxboro NC
Mebane NC

Mebane NC

10 of 14
11 of 14
12 of 14
13 of 14
14 of 14

1of2
20f2

51:49.25
52:10.99
53:59.70
56:42.24
01:01:52.99

48:47.95
49:36.24



